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Varsity Tennis (Girls)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Aug. 15 Terry Sanford High School (
Scrimmage)

John S. Frye Tennis Complex 4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 20 @ Chatham Central High School (
Match)

Chatham Central 4:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 28 * @ Harnett Central High School (
Match)

Campbell University 4:30PM

Thursday Aug. 29 @ Jordan-Matthews High School (
Match)

Jordan Matthews 4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 04 * @ Lee County High School (
Match)

Lee County 3:30PM

Monday Sep. 09 * Southern Lee High School (
Match)

John S. Frye Tennis Complex 4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 11 * @ Triton High School ( Match) Triton High School 4:30PM
Monday Sep. 16 * Western Harnett High School

(Match)
John S. Frye Tennis Complex 4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 18 * Harnett Central High School (
Match)

John S. Frye Tennis Complex 4:30PM

Monday Sep. 23 * Lee County High School ( Match) John S. Frye Tennis Complex 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 25 * @ Southern Lee High School (

Match)
Southern Lee 4:30PM

Monday Sep. 30 * Triton High School ( Match) John S. Frye Tennis Complex 4:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 02 * @ Western Harnett High School (

Match)
Western Harnett 4:00PM

Wednesday Oct. 09 * @ OPEN DATE ( Conference
Tournament)

OT Soane Park TBA

Friday Oct. 11 * @ OPEN DATE ( Conference
Tournament)

OT Soane Park TBA

Wednesday Oct. 16 OPEN DATE ( Dual Team / 1st
Round)

John S. Frye Tennis Complex TBA

Friday Oct. 18 @ OPEN DATE ( Individual /
Regionals )

Burlington Williams Tennis
Complex

TBA

Saturday Oct. 19 @ OPEN DATE ( Individual /
Regionals )

Burlington Williams Tennis
Complex

TBA

Tuesday Oct. 22 OPEN DATE ( Dual Team / 2nd
Round)

John S. Frye Tennis Complex TBA

Friday Oct. 25 @ OPEN DATE ( State Tournament
/ Individual)

Burlington Williams Tennis
Complex

TBA

Saturday Oct. 26 @ OPEN DATE ( State Tournament
/ Individual)

Burlington Williams Tennis
Complex

TBA

Monday Oct. 28 OPEN DATE ( Dual Team / 3rd John S. Frye Tennis Complex TBA
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Round)
Wednesday Oct. 30 @ OPEN DATE ( Dual Team /

Regionals)
OPEN DATE TBA
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